CCBR Summer Series 9/3/24

category rider_name horse_barn_name place score purse
Peewee |Aleena Harvey Tizzie 1D - 1st 19.496

Peewee |Luna Cordero Milkshake 1D - 2nd 20.239

Peewee |Juniper Turner Zippers Golden Glow 1D - 3rd 21.245

Peewee |Falon King Pony 1D - 4th 21.496

Peewee | Bambii King Badger 1D - 5th 22.639

Peewee | Clayton Huston Scotty 1D - 6th 24.406

Peewee | Maverick Caseday Cami Caseday 1D - 7th 28.098

Peewee | Jude Cordero Willow 1D - 8th 28.499

Peewee |Tatum King The Tequilas Up Top 1D - 9th 28.935

Peewee | Quinley Rae Keller |Nellie 1D - 10th 36.184

Peewee | Kendall Carriker |Son of Mr Fame 1D - 11th 37.922

Peewee |Huckley Jo Keller |Freckles 1D - 12th 39.912

Peewee | Sophia Randall Fudge 1D - 13th 43.954

Peewee | Ivy Cordero Shadow 1D - 14th 51.258

Peewee | Quade Hubbs Calvin James 1D - 15th 54.357

Peewee |Lukas Harvey Dash 1D - 16th 72.766

Peewee |Briar Bleu Hubbs |Mister perfect 17.548 No Time

Open Rebecca Olsen Queen of Da Nort 1D - 1st 16.15| $206.00
Open Madison Corbat Boomer 1D - 2nd 16.233| $158.00
Open Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 1D - 3rd 16.237| $115.00
Open Kamy Dacus LLMOONSAWESOMELEGACY |1D - 4th 16.243

Open Shirley Cooper Profit 1D - 5th 16.269

Open Andrea McCarthy |Down in my heart 1D - 6th 16.388

Open Lilly Davis BLING 1D - 7th 16.459

Open Amanda Marriott |Namgis D 77 1D - 8th 16.475

Open Alex Thompson A Genuine Streaker 1D - 9th 16.493

Open Torri Tubbs CM WHATS HAPPENING 1D - 10th 16.529

Open Kaya Walsh lepey 1D - 11th 16.549
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Aysha Martin
Skylar Heermann
Ava Mortenson
Amanda Marriott
Lacy Jo Keller
Tenley Abbott
Ashley Venneri
Katie Kelley
Serena Randall
Kamy Dacus
Andrea McCarthy
Delaney Atchley
Amanda Marriott
Alyssa Low
Kaydence King
Dianne Ryan
Taya Hass
WENDY GUINN
Summer Huston
Grace Nelson
Amanda Marriott
Olivia Haines
Joie Smith

Katie Barnhart
Rheta Mote
Carol Wurdinger
Ellie Purdy

Patti Taylor

First Flying Vike
TA First Doll

Dynamite

Ima Spendy Kinda Guy

Sheza Spark N Pepto
Norfleet Snipper Too
Hot shot

Pool Boy Beatty
Sugars Awesome
Daredevil Don

Bux of Fun "Zoom"
Jersey

KDW Lil Fiery Fiesta
Lexi

PG Flyin Ta Fame
Hawks and Ruffles
Smart Peppy Jogger
TLS King of Dat

C A Jungle Of Fire
Soldier

1 Blackie

Sadie

Ima Boy Gator
Smoke N Phoenix
Famous Little Dude
GL orphan annie

KL Playin Judge

Fleek N Famous Bunny "Yeti"

Dianne Sadewasser Pixie

Joan Cooper
Addyson Currier

Peyton Huffman

Winston
Poe

Red

1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 6th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
4D - 1st

16.584
16.612
16.645
16.729 | $182.00
16.748| $140.00
16.771 $102.00
16.839
16.926
16.94
16.952
17.017
17.027
17.043
17.046
17.06
17.073
17.076
17.104
17.152| $158.00
17.182| $121.00
17.222| $88.00
17.235
17.271
17.439
17.439
17.442
17.552
17.576
17.596
17.606
17.614
17.725| $134.00
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Kathi Summerhill
Claire Ness

Kori Roberts
Ronda Melton
Taya Hass

Piper Caseday
Amanda Marriott
Payton Hardin
Quinby Jensen
Zaharah Clayton
Kristan Cross
Sarah Locke
Chloe Trachsel
Kristen Goff

Dominique Moss

Starlight N Gunsmoke
Marlees Kool Harley
Cowboy

Blazin in the Dark
Corona

Caseday acres
Classy 1

Halo

Shivon

Moose

HARLEY

Dat Slick Chick
Falcon

Annie

Libby

Barbara Sadewasse Bling biankas cash

Malisa Anderson
Ellie Purdy
Amanda Marriott
Oakley Lind
Shirley Cooper

Haley Munson

Kaya Walsh

Ava Mortenson
Tenley Abbott
Delaney Atchley
Taya Hass
Addyson Currier
Peyton Huffman
Claire Ness

Piper Caseday

Travel N Soldier

Starz Decoy

THR On A Famous Roll
Flat Pop

Will

Son of a Prosecutor

lepey

Dynamite

Norfleet Snipper Too
Jersey

Smart Peppy Jogger
Poe

Red

Marlees Kool Harley

Caseday acres

4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
5D - 1st
5D - 2nd
5D - 3rd
5D - 4th
5D - 5th
5D - 6th
5D - 7th
5D - 8th
5D - 9th
5D - 10th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
2D - 1st
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th

17.752
17.755
17.803
17.888
17.889
18.046
18.212
18.291
18.366
18.524
18.609
18.673
19.018
19.084
21.573
25.629
16.509 No Time
16.646 No Time
17.180 No Time
17.376 No Time
17.532 No Time
31.002 No Time

16.549
16.645
16.771
17.027
17.076
17.614
17.725
17.755
18.046

$103.00
$75.00

$111.00
$85.00
$62.00

$41.00
$27.00

$62.00
$31.00
$21.00



Youth Zaharah Clayton |Moose 3D - 5th 18.524

Youth Chloe Trachsel Falcon 4D - 1st 19.018| $46.00
Youth Michelle Robbibaro Whizkey makes me GigglL 17.114 No Time
Youth Ava Mortenson Bo 26.661 No Time
Senior Shirley Cooper Profit 1D - 1st 16.269| $51.00
Senior Rheta Mote Famous Little Dude 3D - 1st 17.439| $39.00
Senior Dianne Sadewasser Pixie 3D -2nd 17.596
Senior Joan Cooper Winston 3D - 3rd 17.606
Senior Kathi Summerhill | Starlight N Gunsmoke 3D - 4th 17.752
Senior Kristen Goff Annie 4D - 1st 19.084| $34.00
Senior Barbara Sadewasse Bling biankas cash 4D - 2nd 25.629



