Peewee L	Aleena Harvey Luna Cordero Juniper Turner Falon King	horse_barn_name Tizzie Milkshake Zippers Golden Glow	place 1D - 1st	score 19.496	purse
Peewee L	Luna Cordero Juniper Turner	Milkshake		19.496	
	Juniper Turner		40 0 1	1	
Peewee .	·	Zinnere Golden Claur	1D - 2nd	20.239	
	Falon King	Zippers Golden Glow	1D - 3rd	21.245	
Peewee F		Pony	1D - 4th	21.496	
Peewee E	Bambii King	Badger	1D - 5th	22.639	
Peewee (Clayton Huston	Scotty	1D - 6th	24.406	
Peewee N	Maverick Caseday	Cami Caseday	1D - 7th	28.098	
Peewee .	Jude Cordero	Willow	1D - 8th	28.499	
Peewee 7	Tatum King	The Tequilas Up Top	1D - 9th	28.935	
Peewee (Quinley Rae Keller	Nellie	1D - 10th	36.184	
Peewee k	Kendall Carriker	Son of Mr Fame	1D - 11th	37.922	
Peewee I	Huckley Jo Keller	Freckles	1D - 12th	39.912	
Peewee S	Sophia Randall	Fudge	1D - 13th	43.954	
Peewee I	Ivy Cordero	Shadow	1D - 14th	51.258	
Peewee (Quade Hubbs	Calvin James	1D - 15th	54.357	
Peewee L	Lukas Harvey	Dash	1D - 16th	72.766	
Peewee E	Briar Bleu Hubbs	Mister perfect		17.548 No Time	
Open F	Rebecca Olsen	Queen of Da Nort	1D - 1st	16.15	\$206.00
Open N	Madison Corbat	Boomer	1D - 2nd	16.233	\$158.00
Open S	Serena Randall	Famous Man Of Steel	1D - 3rd	16.237	\$115.00
Open k	Kamy Dacus	LLMOONSAWESOMELEGACY	1D - 4th	16.243	
Open S	Shirley Cooper	Profit	1D - 5th	16.269	
Open A	Andrea McCarthy	Down in my heart	1D - 6th	16.388	
Open L	Lilly Davis	BLING	1D - 7th	16.459	
Open A	Amanda Marriott	Namgis D 77	1D - 8th	16.475	
Open A	Alex Thompson	A Genuine Streaker	1D - 9th	16.493	
Open 7	Torri Tubbs	CM WHATS HAPPENING	1D - 10th	16.529	
Open l	Kaya Walsh	lepey	1D - 11th	16.549	

Open	Aysha Martin	First Flying Vike	1D - 12th	16.584	
Open	Skylar Heermann	TA First Doll	1D - 13th	16.612	
Open	Ava Mortenson	Dynamite	1D - 14th	16.645	
Open	Amanda Marriott	Ima Spendy Kinda Guy	2D - 1st	16.729	\$182.00
Open	Lacy Jo Keller	Sheza Spark N Pepto	2D - 2nd	16.748	\$140.00
Open	Tenley Abbott	Norfleet Snipper Too	2D - 3rd	16.771	\$102.00
Open	Ashley Venneri	Hot shot	2D - 4th	16.839	
Open	Katie Kelley	Pool Boy Beatty	2D - 5th	16.926	
Open	Serena Randall	Sugars Awesome	2D - 6th	16.94	
Open	Kamy Dacus	Daredevil Don	2D - 7th	16.952	
Open	Andrea McCarthy	Bux of Fun "Zoom"	2D - 8th	17.017	
Open	Delaney Atchley	Jersey	2D - 9th	17.027	
Open	Amanda Marriott	KDW Lil Fiery Fiesta	2D - 10th	17.043	
Open	Alyssa Low	Lexi	2D - 11th	17.046	
Open	Kaydence King	PG Flyin Ta Fame	2D - 12th	17.06	
Open	Dianne Ryan	Hawks and Ruffles	2D - 13th	17.073	
Open	Taya Hass	Smart Peppy Jogger	2D - 14th	17.076	
Open	WENDY GUINN	TLS King of Dat	2D - 15th	17.104	
Open	Summer Huston	C A Jungle Of Fire	3D - 1st	17.152	\$158.00
Open	Grace Nelson	Soldier	3D - 2nd	17.182	\$121.00
Open	Amanda Marriott	1 Blackie	3D - 3rd	17.222	\$88.00
Open	Olivia Haines	Sadie	3D - 4th	17.235	
Open	Joie Smith	Ima Boy Gator	3D - 5th	17.271	
Open	Katie Barnhart	Smoke N Phoenix	3D - 6th	17.439	
Open	Rheta Mote	Famous Little Dude	3D - 6th	17.439	
Open	Carol Wurdinger	GL orphan annie	3D - 8th	17.442	
Open	Ellie Purdy	KL Playin Judge	3D - 9th	17.552	
Open	Patti Taylor	Fleek N Famous Bunny "Yeti"	3D - 10th	17.576	
Open	Dianne Sadewasser	Pixie	3D - 11th	17.596	
Open	Joan Cooper	Winston	3D - 12th	17.606	
Open	Addyson Currier	Poe	3D - 13th	17.614	
Open	Peyton Huffman	Red	4D - 1st	17.725	\$134.00

Open	Kathi Summerhill	Starlight N Gunsmoke	4D - 2nd	17.752	\$103.00
Open	Claire Ness	Marlees Kool Harley	4D - 3rd	17.755	\$75.00
Open	Kori Roberts	Cowboy	4D - 4th	17.803	
Open	Ronda Melton	Blazin in the Dark	4D - 5th	17.888	
Open	Taya Hass	Corona	4D - 6th	17.889	
Open	Piper Caseday	Caseday acres	4D - 7th	18.046	
Open	Amanda Marriott	Classy 1	5D - 1st	18.212	\$111.00
Open	Payton Hardin	Halo	5D - 2nd	18.291	\$85.00
Open	Quinby Jensen	Shivon	5D - 3rd	18.366	\$62.00
Open	Zaharah Clayton	Moose	5D - 4th	18.524	
Open	Kristan Cross	HARLEY	5D - 5th	18.609	
Open	Sarah Locke	Dat Slick Chick	5D - 6th	18.673	
Open	Chloe Trachsel	Falcon	5D - 7th	19.018	
Open	Kristen Goff	Annie	5D - 8th	19.084	
Open	Dominique Moss	Libby	5D - 9th	21.573	
Open	Barbara Sadewass	Bling biankas cash	5D - 10th	25.629	
Open	Malisa Anderson	Travel N Soldier		16.509 No Time	
Open	Ellie Purdy	Starz Decoy		16.646 No Time	
Open	Amanda Marriott	THR On A Famous Roll		17.180 No Time	
Open	Oakley Lind	Flat Pop		17.376 No Time	
Open	Shirley Cooper	Will		17.532 No Time	
Open	Haley Munson	Son of a Prosecutor		31.002 No Time	
Youth	Kaya Walsh	lepey	1D - 1st	16.549	\$41.00
Youth	Ava Mortenson	Dynamite	1D - 2nd	16.645	\$27.00
Youth	Tenley Abbott	Norfleet Snipper Too	1D - 3rd	16.771	
Youth	Delaney Atchley	Jersey	1D - 4th	17.027	
Youth	Taya Hass	Smart Peppy Jogger	2D - 1st	17.076	\$62.00
Youth	Addyson Currier	Poe	3D - 1st	17.614	\$31.00
Youth	Peyton Huffman	Red	3D - 2nd	17.725	\$21.00
Youth	Claire Ness	Marlees Kool Harley	3D - 3rd	17.755	
Youth	Piper Caseday	Caseday acres	3D - 4th	18.046	

Youth	Zaharah Clayton	Moose	3D - 5th	18.524	
Youth	Chloe Trachsel	Falcon	4D - 1st	19.018	\$46.00
Youth	Michelle Robbibaro	Whizkey makes me GiggL		17.114 No Time	
Youth	Ava Mortenson	Во		26.661 No Time	
Senior	Shirley Cooper	Profit	1D - 1st	16.269	\$51.00
Senior	Rheta Mote	Famous Little Dude	3D - 1st	17.439	\$39.00
Senior	Dianne Sadewasser	Pixie	3D - 2nd	17.596	
Senior	Joan Cooper	Winston	3D - 3rd	17.606	
Senior	Kathi Summerhill	Starlight N Gunsmoke	3D - 4th	17.752	
Senior	Kristen Goff	Annie	4D - 1st	19.084	\$34.00
Senior	Barbara Sadewasse	Bling biankas cash	4D - 2nd	25.629	